SPECIFICATION INFORMATION

BOSTON PORCELAIN
COLORS: White, Grey, lvory

12x24
Pieces / Carton 8
Sqft Coverage 15.5
Suggested Grout Line (in.) 0.125
Product Width (in.) 11.81
Product Length (in.) 23.62
Product Depth (in.) 3/8"

Weight per box (Ibs) 62

24x48
2
15.5
0.125
23.62
47.24
3/8"
61

16x32 paver
2
6.89
0.125
15.74
31.49
3/4"
65

2x2
10
0.949
0.125
11.81
11.81
3/8"
45



TECHNICAL DATA

BOSTON PORCELAIN

Tile Material

Tile Finish

Is Glazed?

Tile Texture

Variation Level

Color Family

Country of Origin
Commercial / Residential
Can be used in pool?
Can be used outdoor?
Tile Use

DCOF

PEI Rating

Porcelain

Matte

Yes

Smooth

V2 (slight)

Assorted

USA

C&R

Yes

Yes

Floor and Wall
0.42
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