

**BOSTON PORCELAIN**

COLORS: White, Grey, Ivory

	12x24	24x48	16x32 paver	2x2
Pieces / Carton	8	2	2	10
Sqft Coverage	15.5	15.5	6.89	0.949
Suggested Grout Line (in.)	0.125	0.125	0.125	0.125
Product Width (in.)	11.81	23.62	15.74	11.81
Product Length (in.)	23.62	47.24	31.49	11.81
Product Depth (in.)	3/8"	3/8"	3/4"	3/8"
Weight per box (lbs)	62	61	65	45

**BOSTON PORCELAIN**

Tile Material	Porcelain
Tile Finish	Matte
Is Glazed?	Yes
Tile Texture	Smooth
Variation Level	V2 (slight)
Color Family	Assorted
Country of Origin	USA
Commercial / Residential	C & R
Can be used in pool?	Yes
Can be used outdoor?	Yes
Tile Use	Floor and Wall
DCOF	0.42
PEI Rating	4